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Contact Information 

 
Hotel Reservations   (330) 856-1900  

       reservations@thegrandresort.com 
 
 

Concierge Services   (330) 856-1900  
(reservations for dining,  concierge@thegrandresort.com 
racquet sports, activities and  
general information). 
       
Senior Wedding Manager  (330) 609-8816 
Tracey Roscoe      troscoe@avalonlakes.com  

 
Director of Golf Sales    (330) 856-8825 
Adam Schuster    aschuster@avalonlakes.com 
 
Grand Salon and Spa   (330) 609-8817 
      pmokros@avalonlakes.com   
 
Grand Med Spa    (330) 609-8814 

       medspa@thegrandresort.com  
 
 Restaurant General Manager (330) 856-1900 
 Roger Jones    rjones@avalonlakes.com   
 

Resort General Manager  (330) 856-5173 
Kelli Denman    kdenman@thegrandresort.com  
 
Director of Corporate Events (330) 856-5026 
Brenna Teaberry    bteaberry@thegrandresort.com 
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